Evaluate: MAX17577 and MAX17578
 in -12V and -5V Output-Voltage
 Applications
MAX17577EVKIT#, MAX17578EVKIT#
Evaluation Kits
General Description
The MAX17577EVKIT# and MAX17578EVKIT# evalua-
tion kits (EV kits) provide a proven design to evaluate the

MAX17578 IC data sheet.
319-100646; Rev 0; 12/20
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
Features
●● Operates Over a Wide Input Range
•	 MAX17577EVKIT#: VOUT1 = -12V, IOUT1 = 0.8A,
VIN1 Range = 16V to 48V
•	 MAX17578EVKIT#: VOUT2 = -5V, IOUT2 = 1A,
VIN2 Range = 16V to 55V
●● Enable/UVLO Input, Resistor Programmable UVLO
Threshold
●● Adjustable Soft-Start Time
●● RESET Output with a Pull-Up Resistor to an External
Supply
●● System Ground Interfaced EN/UVLO and RESET
Pins
●● Overcurrent and Overtemperature Protection
●● Proven PCB Layout
●● Fully Assembled and Tested
●● Complies with CISPR32 (EN55032) Class B
Conducted and Radiated Emissions
Click here for production status of specific part numbers.
Maxim Integrated  │  2www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluate: MAX17577 and MAX17578
in -12V and -5V Output-Voltage
Applications
MAX17577EVKIT#, MAX17578EVKIT#
Evaluation Kits